5A/6A Girls
Kamree Castle
Mera Bivens
Mariah Malloy
Beth Garrison
Cayden Breckner
Cayla Hock
Isabella Shinsallo
Megan Pratt
Kennedy Biggs
Annai Huizar
Jordan Patterson
Ariel Pardo
Olivia James
Rylee Borrego
Jada Lenwing
Regan Brandenburg
Angel

Caitlynn Stevens
Lauren McBride
Arianna Ewing
Syndey Price
Emma Morris
Alison Nichols
Nichzdaly Sepulveda

Katrina Arredondo

Frederick CC Invitational

Elgin
Duncan
Eisenhower
Altus

Altus
Eisenhower
Lawton High
Elgin
Eisenhower
Duncan
Duncan
Lawton High
Altus

Altus
Lawton High
Eisenhower
Altus
Duncan
Elgin
Duncan
Eisenhower
Duncan
Altus
Duncan

Duncan

Sept 28, 2018

20.34:67
20.54:64
21.15:33
21.39:92
21.54.92
22.15:74
22.18:05
22.32:42
23.40:21
23.59:36
24.39:92
24.47:92
24.52:70
24.56:55
25.04:70
25.09:49
25.18:92
25.37:83
25.49:14
25.59:33
26.17:27
26.29:49
26.47:27
27.20:11

27.40:95



Mackenzie Wood
Gwenta Tanner
Allison Cope
Sonoma Harris
Tiana Givens
Taryn Taylor
Karizma Williams

Nylan Williams

High School Boys
Gage McElhaney
Kaleb Tipton
Calvin Wagoner
Blake Meadows
Kevin Maldonado
Jeremiah Gonzalez
Sam Peterson
Cameron Harris
Joseph Keely

Eddy Guerra
Macel Canterbury
Drew Ames

Julio Becerra
Nicolas Cousin
Cache Arellano
Eddie Vargas-Moreno
Justin Ortiz

Morgan Reinish

Altus
Lawton High
Altus
Duncan
Lawton High
Lawton High
Eisenhower

Eisenhower

Elgin
Eisenhower
Altus
Duncan
Duncan
Elgin
Duncan
Elgin
Eisenhower
Duncan
Altus

Hollis
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Waurika
Duncan
Altus

Northside

27.47:92

28.33:70

28.33:89

29.10:99

31.49:02

31.49:77

31.53:24

32.58:30

16.32.93

17.16.55

17.31.34

17.33.49

17.49.37

17.50.58

18.18.05

18.23.46

18.23.87

18.25.65

18.26.11

18.31.52

18.39.08

18.41.34

18.46.34

18.50.99

18.55.30

18.57.90



Nathan Hudson
Bryson Hernandez
Michael James
Aiden Kitte
Cooper Cummins
Jesse Bushong

Ty Nottingham
Wallace Cofield
Steven Stephens
Cruz Adams
Corbin Davidson
Jeremy McCracken
Jon Wathen
Nathan Robbins
Riley Hunter
Stephen Bateman
Seth Branam
Gustavo Gomez
Alex Lechner

JJ Ellis

Bryce Lagunas
Adam Clifton
Leon Burks
Trevor Miller
Caleb Garrett
Braeden Taylor
Marshall Welch

Dax Alston

Duncan
Waurika
Altus

Altus

Hollis

Elgin
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Fletcher
Lawton Christian
Elgin

Elgin

Altus

Altus
Duncan
Elgin
Hobart
Waurika
Lawton High
Hobart
Merritt
Duncan
Eisenhower
Geronimo
Hollis
Merritt
Hollis

Duncan

18.58.58

19.02.93

19.04.71

19.11.08

19.15.18

19.18.27

19.31.08

19.32.49

19.40.74

19.43.43

19.50.21

19.52.68

19.57.55

19.58.46

20.06.18

20.16.87

20.21.96

20.23.27

20.29.96

20.39.43

20.44.30

20.47.18

20.49.49

20.52.74

20.55.68

20.58.87

21.03.37

21.05.34



Moses McCaskill
Octavio Gomez
Shayden Castle
Tylan Hillenbrand
Seth QOusley
Justin Johnson
Jonathan Park
Hunter Marsh
Conner Miller
Kevin Gregory
Colby Black
Karigan York
Samuel Ascencio
Osmar Martinez
Dalton Abernathy
Caleb Lopez

Riley Sullivan
Spencer Moore
Tyre Harris
Jacolby ONeal
Tristan Watkins
Fausto Alonzo
Tristran Thompson
Matt McCollum
Cameron Jelly
Jacob Compton
Travis Ethridge

Tanner Selvidge

Altus
Waurika
Elgin
Northside
Hobart
Lawton High
Elgin

Hobart
Merritt
Merritt
Hollis
Merritt
Eisenhower
Altus
Duncan
Duncan
Merritt
Elgin
Lawton High
Northside
Hollis

Altus
Fletcher
Altus

Elgin
Lawton High
Waurika

Navajo

21.07.46

21.08.02

21.08.71

21.12.24

21.12.74

21.15.30

21.17.93

21.24.52

21.25.37

21.30.65

21.36.84

21.43.87

21.44.52

21.45.37

22.05.18

22.06.78

22.15.68

22.30.34

22.32.08

22.32.87

22.33.46

22.34.46

22.39.30

22.49.68

22.51.24

23.02.84

24.03.93

24.11.11



Matt Horton
Bradley Prater
Rafael Ramos
Alex Boone
Andres Cortez
Hunter Carr
Blake Haney
Devan Cooper
Riley White

Andrew Herron

Hayden Hebensperger

Memphis Cordell

Hobart

Lawton High
Altus

Hollis

Lawton High
Lawton Christian
Duncan

Fletcher

Merritt

Waurika

Lawton Christian

Merritt

Small School Girls (4A and Below)

Asia Smith
Joshlyn Sanders
Juliet Spangler
Lilybet Harmon
Lexie Sheeter
Holland Carter
Katelynn Dabbs
Lily York

Koree Villareal
Melissa Maggard
Cassidy Hayworth
Hadli Shelby
Diamond Garza

Klaudia Porter

Waurika
Merritt
Ryan
Ryan
Waurika
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Hollis
Hobart
Hobart
Hollis
Frederick

Merritt

24.21.52

24.30.96

25.05.68

25.30.30

27.20.96

27.33.05

28.19.30

28.38.58

13.32.30

13.44.93

13.48.78

13.54.90

14.01.40

14.10.71

14.13.81

14.17.37

14.27.40

14.32.62

14.43.21

14.46.08

14.49.78

14.59.58



Dailee Taylor
Lottie Deere
Tallih Mora

Yleigh Yarbrough
Dayli Pollard
Ciara Murray
Jordan Bloomfield
Taylor Ford
Addyson Rodriguez
Charla Christian
Michelle Gonzalez
AliceneWilliams
Dallas Fristoe
Kenzie Horton
Faith Robertson
Harli Whisenaut
Cheilyn Wyrick
Katie Reeves
Taylor Stricker
Deuna Miller
Clarissa Rodriguez
Kaci Reynolds
Jamie Peffer
Taylor Robinson
Abby Smith
Harley Akin
Shelby Olgesby

Kinley Hicks

Merritt
Geronimo
Waurika
Merritt
Merritt
Hobart
Fletcher
Merritt
Frederick
Hobart
Frederick
Ryan
Waurika
Hollis
Waurika
Hollis
Hollis
Northside
Hobart
Frederick
Hobart
Waurika
Merritt
Hollis
Hollis
Frederick
Northside

Frederick

15.02.49

15.03.08

15.09.08

15.17.24

15.20.55

15.23.55

15.37.02

15.40.87

15.47.65

15.48.78

15.49.78

16.02.40

16.10.81

16.16.40

16.20.74

16.30.27

16.31.37

16.35.52

16.44.27

16.54.74

16.59.18

17.00.02

17.01.37

17.02.84

17.10.58

17.52.90

17.56.52

17.56.99



Kiera Stehr
Terynn Skorepa
Amanda Martinez
Gracie Walling
Madison Roberson
Aleviah Greear
Jurnee Cole
Kaziah Crane
Brianna Weber
Nyesha Shelton
Bri Hale

Sara Ballard

Merritt

Hollis

Frederick

Waurika

Waurika

Frederick

Hollis

Frederick

Frederick

Frederick

Hollis

Waurika

18.10.90

18.11.87

18.23.40

18.24.90

19.03.27

19.10.68

19.37.62

20.32.37

20.59.99

21.20.43

21.43.37

22.03.65



